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BY	
  ERKUNT	
  ÖNER	
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2010	
  -­‐	
  2011	
  	
  
INCREASE	
  RATE	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  18,0%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  17,5%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  13,7%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  30%	
  	
  

100	
  %	
  
100	
  %	
  

21	
  %	
  

22	
  %	
  

8	
  %	
  
7,8	
  %	
   6,2	
  %	
  

6,8	
  %	
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   KUSADASI	
   ISTANBUL	
   IZMIR	
   ANTALYA	
   ALANYA	
   MARMARIS	
  

	
  	
   PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
   PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
   PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
   PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
  PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
   PASSENGER	
  #	
   CALL	
  #	
  

WINTER	
  
2010	
   1.084	
   1	
   721	
   3	
   18.035	
   7	
   208	
   1	
   1.400	
   3	
   10.000	
  	
   5	
  	
  

WINTER	
  
2011	
   0	
   1	
   5.800	
   5	
   32.000	
   13	
   585	
   3	
   12.300	
   13	
   	
  22.000	
   10	
  	
  

WINTER	
  FIGURES	
  FOR	
  TURKEY	
  –	
  PASSENGER	
  AND	
  CALL	
  #	
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END	
  OF	
  
JANUARY	
  

MID	
  
DECEMBER	
  

FIRST	
  CALL	
   LAST	
  CALL	
  

TURKEY	
  2011	
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ANTALYA	
  	
  DECEMBER	
  2011	
  

NEW	
  YORK	
  	
  
DECEMBER	
  2010	
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TURKEY	
  

TEMPERATURE	
  	
  BANDS	
  



DAY	
  TIME	
  AVERAGE	
  	
  TEMPERATURES	
  	
  MEASURED	
  	
  in	
  LONG	
  	
  PERIOD	
  	
  (°C)	
  
ANTALYA	
  

Jan	
   Feb	
   Mar	
   Apr	
   May	
   June	
   July	
   Aug	
   Sept	
   Oct	
   Nov	
   Dec	
  

23.9	
   23.4	
   28.8	
   33.2	
   37.6	
   43.5	
   45.0	
   43.3	
   41.2	
   37.7	
   33.0	
   25.4	
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TURKEY	
  
	
  

WATER	
  TEMPERATURES	
  
ON	
  	
  02.12.2011	
  

ISTANBUL	
  

ANTALYA	
  

IZMIR	
  

FETHIYE	
  

MARMARIS	
  BODRUM	
  

KUSADASI	
  



TURKEY	
  	
  
WEST	
  
MEDITERRANEAN	
  	
  
COAST	
  BAND	
  

06:00-­‐12:00	
   12:00	
  -­‐	
  18:00	
   18:00	
  -­‐	
  00:00	
   00:00	
  -­‐	
  06:00	
  

GALE	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
  

WEATHER	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
  

WIND	
   West	
  and	
  Southwest	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

West	
  and	
  Southwest	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

West	
  and	
  Northwest	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

West	
  and	
  Northwest	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

WAVE	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
  

VISIBILITY	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
  	
  

TURKEY	
  	
  
EAST	
  
MEDITERRANEAN	
  	
  
COAST	
  BAND	
  

06:00-­‐12:00	
   12:00	
  -­‐	
  18:00	
   18:00	
  -­‐	
  00:00	
   00:00	
  -­‐	
  06:00	
  

GALE	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
   No	
  Gale	
  

WEATHER	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
   Few	
  Cloudy,	
  	
  

WIND	
   North	
  and	
  Northeast	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

North	
  and	
  Northeast	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

North	
  and	
  Northeast	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

North	
  and	
  Northeast	
  
2	
  to	
  4,	
  	
  

WAVE	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
   0.5	
  to	
  1.5m.,	
  	
  

VISIBILITY	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
  	
   Good,	
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EAST	
  MED	
  WAVE	
  HIGHTS	
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EAST	
  MED	
  WIND	
  MAP	
  



GR�
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GC�
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ENJOY	
  THE	
  WINTER	
  SUN	
  

GO	
  WITH	
  A	
  SMILE	
  	
  




